Form PTO-1594	ム	17	0	RECO
(Rev. 10/02)				TF.
OMB No. 0651-00)27 (exp. 6	5/30/20	005)	• • •
Tab settings =	4 -4 -4	\blacksquare		_



102467054

. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings	- 101004 <u> </u>		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies): Bunge Lauhoff Grain Company Individual(s) Association	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Bunge Milling, Inc. Internal Address:		
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Street Address: 50 Main Street City: White Plains State: NY Zip: 10606 Individual(s) citizenship Association		
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Illinois		
Security Agreement Other Execution Date: 10-01-2001	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,209,366 and 1,256,458		
Additional number(s) att	tached Yes V No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Raymond M. Mehler	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Internal Address: Cook, Alex, McFarron, Manzo,	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_65.00		
Cummings & Mehler, Ltd.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address:200 W. Adams, Suite 2850	8. Deposit account number:		
06/2003 DBYRNEY 00000142 1209366 State: IL Zip.60606 DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Signature. 40.00 0P 25.00 0P Raymond M. Mehler	52/WWW 05/07/03		
	gnature Date er sheet, attachments, and document:		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet Information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT WERE FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON OCTOBER 1, 2001, WHEREIN BUNGE LAUHOFF GRAIN COMPANY, A DOMESTIC CORPORATION INCORPORATED ON JANUARY 25, 1946, CHANGED ITS CORPORATE NAME TO BUNGE MILLING, INC.*****

In Testimony Whereof, I, hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this _____ day of _____ A.D. ______.

ese while

SECRETARY OF STATE

C-260.1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002748 FRAME: 0419